You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ CDPH64NP-100NC : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CDPH64NP-100NC Details PDF
CDPH64NP-100NC
Manufacturer Part Number: CDPH64NP-100NC
Manufacturer/Brand: Sumida Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 10UH 1.32A 120 MOHM
Datasheets: CDPH64NP-100NC.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CDPH64NP-100NC
Manufacturer Sumida Corporation
Description FIXED IND 10UH 1.32A 120 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 1000 pcs Stock
Series CDPH64
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 100°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.260" L x 0.232" W (6.60mm x 5.90mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.197" (5.00mm)
Type -
Current Rating 1.32A
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance -20%, +25%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 10µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 120 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 1kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CDPH4D19FNP-4R7MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 4.7UH 3.3A 38
MOHM SMD
CDPH73NP-330NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 33UH 800MA 240
MOHM
CDPH4D19FNP-470MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 47UH 1.03A 293
MOHM
CDPH73NP-220NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 1A 170 MOHM
SMD
CDPH4D19FNP-6R8MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 6.8UH 3.02A 50
MOHM
CDPH4D19FNP-8R0MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 8UH 2.68A 56 MOHM
SMD
CDPH64-470NC
SUMIDA
CDPH64-470NC SUMIDA
CDPH64NP-680NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 68UH 500MA 490
MOHM
2MBI200J-120 2MBI75N-140 A518S06TBC AS1PG-M3/84A BZV55-B27/LL27V
C0402X5R1A221K C390CX21 CDP68HC68P1M-TR CDP68HC68R2 CDP68HC68T1E
CDP68HC68T1M2 CDP68HC68W1 CDPH28D11F CDPH28D11FNP-2R2MC CDPH45D13FHF-100MC
CDPH45D13FHF-3R3MC CDPH45D13FHF-6R8MC CDPH45D16FHF-100MC CDPH45D16FHF-4R3MC CDPH45D16FHF-6R8MC
CDPH4D19FNP-220MC CDPH4D19FNP-4R7MC CDPH4D19FNP-6R8MC CDPH64-470NC CS399-05H.2
CVM50BB160 DW3-110S24 FDG315N-NL GQM1555C2D6R2BB01D IP-26L-EW
IR3081MTR IRF7807Z IRKT132-08 LF444CMX/NOPB MC13111AFB
MCP130T-450I/TT MMSF3203R2G NJM3404AV R920181100 SI4362BDY-T1-E3
SMV1470-004LF SUM60N04-12LT-E3 TC1262-2.5VDBTR TK11236AM TPS54020RUWR
TS7221AILT TT60N600KOF UMK325BJ475MNHT VE-J6Y-IW VI-2MW-EW